

BID TABULATION
RIVER POINTE SPECIAL ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - ROAD RESURFACING
CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF DELHI
INGHAM COUNTY

Bids Due: November 3, 2016
HRC Job # 20160615

Engineer's Estimate - HRC, Inc.
2101 Aurelius Rd
Holt, MI 48842

Superior Asphalt - Lansing
3888 S Canal Road
Lansing, MI 48917

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc
4150 South Creyts Road
Lansing, MI 48917

Pay Item Code Item	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
BASE BID							
1. 1500001 Mobilization, Max	1.00 LSUM	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
2. 2040020 Curb and Gutter, Rem	150.00 Ft	\$8.00	\$1,200.00	\$6.50	\$975.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00
3. 2040055 Sidewalk, Rem	120.00 Syd	\$8.00	\$960.00	\$8.50	\$1,020.00	\$22.00	\$2,640.00
4. 2047021 Surplus Material Delivery	1500.00 Cyd	\$10.00	\$15,000.00	\$18.60	\$27,900.00	\$8.00	\$12,000.00
5. 2050016 Excavation, Earth	350.00 Cyd	\$7.50	\$2,625.00	\$18.00	\$6,300.00	\$40.00	\$14,000.00
6. 2050041 Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	10.00 Cyd	\$15.00	\$150.00	\$36.00	\$360.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
7. 2087050 Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Bag	40.00 Ea	\$275.00	\$11,000.00	\$200.00	\$8,000.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00
8. 3020050 Aggregate Base, Conditioning	11074.00 Syd	\$1.50	\$16,611.00	\$1.10	\$12,181.40	\$0.95	\$10,520.30
9. 4030005 Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	32.00 Ea	\$500.00	\$16,000.00	\$525.00	\$16,800.00	\$400.00	\$12,800.00
10. 5010002 Cold Milling HMA Surface	17674.00 Syd	\$2.00	\$35,348.00	\$2.59	\$45,775.66	\$1.25	\$22,092.50
11. 5010033 HMA, 13A	3403.00 Ton	\$70.00	\$238,210.00	\$64.85	\$220,684.55	\$75.25	\$256,075.75
12. 8020016 Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det B2	200.00 Ft	\$30.00	\$6,000.00	\$21.00	\$4,200.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00
13. 8030044 Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	1080.00 Sft	\$4.00	\$4,320.00	\$3.85	\$4,158.00	\$5.00	\$5,400.00
14. 8037010 Detectable Warning Surface, Cast Iron	40.00 Sft	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$35.00	\$1,400.00	\$40.00	\$1,600.00
15. 8037010 Sidewalk Ramp, ADA, Modified	1250.00 Sft	\$10.00	\$12,500.00	\$10.00	\$12,500.00	\$6.00	\$7,500.00
16. 8120022 Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted, Furn	4.00 Ea	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$80.00	\$320.00
17. 8120023 Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted, Oper	4.00 Ea	\$5.00	\$20.00	\$5.00	\$20.00	\$10.00	\$40.00
18. 8120170 Minor Traf Devices	1.00 LSUM	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
19. 8120250 Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Furn	50.00 Ea	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$11.00	\$550.00	\$14.00	\$700.00
20. 8120251 Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Oper	50.00 Ea	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$2.00	\$100.00
21. 8167011 Slope Restoration, Type I	100.00 Syd	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$12.00	\$1,200.00
22. 8230431 Gate Box, Adj, Case 1	4.00 Ea	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$480.00	\$1,920.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00
		Base Bid Total	\$390,844.00	Base Bid Total	\$372,594.61	Base Bid Total	\$374,188.55

ENGINEER: Todd Sneathen, P.E.
Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.
2101 Aurelius Rd, Suite 2
Holt, MI 48842

